General information about company

Scrip code 532885

NSE Symbol CENTRALBK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE483A01010
Name of the company Central Bank of India
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiat s/ Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 20 0.96
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 20 1.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 20 1.33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 20 0.47
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 20 0.37




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class Total No. of
No. o & | of securities (IX) No. of Shares | shares on
of as a % of No. Of Underlying | fully diluted
No. Of total no. of X No. of v y
No. of fully | Partly Total nos. Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
Category Nos. Of paid up paid- shares shares held shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible (including
Category | of ) . underlying _ (calculated . . . Underlying "
shareholders | equity up ’ (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
D shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(II0) shares held | equity . AV)+H(V)+ 0 convertible Granted of Warrants ESOP,
(1) Receipts SCRR, % of ”» Warrants .
av) shares (VI) A+B+C) | securities (X0O) and ESOP etc. | Convertible
(VI) 1957) (VIII) ( ) (XB) _ "
held Asa % of (XA) X) Securities
V) ¥ ~ |Class (XA+XB+XC) | ete.) (XI)=
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X eg:Y Total (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687
Group
(B) Public 721271 971009587 971009587 |10.73 971009587 971009587 |10.73 971009587
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 721272 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁ‘zlels\lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
i XIII XIV XV
ooy | e || XIVEXV XV | s
Category | of a percentage held in
@ shareholder | ‘e »o0 4 Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | (XVIID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. [ total |No. [total | No. | total No. [oftotal | No. |total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares (i) (ii) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(ATBC2) (®) (®) ®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 89.27 8080391687
Group
(B) Public 10.73 970878981 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9051270668 |0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. of
No. as 2 % of € | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares | shares on
of ° No. Of Underlying fully diluted
No. Of total no. of No. of . :
No. of fully [ Partly Total nos. Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
Category & Nos. Of aid u; aid- shares shares held shares : : Total | Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible (includin
Name of the ' paicd up p underlying > (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 YINE | Underlying & " g
Sr. No. Sharcholders shareholders | equity up Depositor (Vi) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, No. | warrants,
I (II0) shares held | equity Recr:)ei ts Y (IV)HV)+ S CII){R of convertible Warrants & | Granted of Warrants ESOP,
shares ota securities an etc. onvertible
1v) h VI P (VI) 1657 (VI Total iti B (XC) d ESOP C ibl
held (VD) A 1/( ; ) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)= Securities
4%) iBicy | Classes X Total rights (XA+XB+XC) | ete.) (XI)=
( ) (VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) ;‘;‘t’:mment/ 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687
Government(s)
?X?{Emal 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 15 23522275 23522275 0.26 23522275 23522275 0.26 23522275
Alternate
(c) Investment 1 888 888 0 888 888 0 888
Funds
(d) Banks 14 116686406 116686406 |1.29 116686406 116686406 |1.29 116686406
(©) Insurance 9 294609897 294609897 |3.25 294609897 294609897 |3.25 294609897
Companies
Provident
Funds/ 1 5710027 5710027 0.06 5710027 5710027 0.06 5710027
®
Pension Funds
NBFCs
@) registered with | 3 434896 434896 0 434896 434896 0 434896
RBI
Other
() Financial 1 31531 31531 0 31531 31531 0 31531

Institutions




Sub-Total
B)(1)

44

440995920

440995920

4.87

440995920

440995920

4.87

440995920

2

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

58

72124343

72124343

0.8

72124343

72124343

0.8

72124343

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

6791541

6791541

0.08

6791541

6791541

0.08

6791541

Sub-Total
B)2)

64

78915884

78915884

0.87

78915884

78915884

0.87

78915884

A3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State
Government /
Governor

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

Sub-Total
B)3)

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

14887

14887

14887

14887

14887

(©)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

21598

21598

21598

21598

21598

(@

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

708068

307788770

307788770

34

307788770

307788770

34

307788770

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1844

105938111

105938111

1.17

105938111

105938111

1.17

105938111

(1)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

3462

7988440

7988440

0.09

7988440

7988440

0.09

7988440

M

Bodies
Corporate

847

14712870

14712870

0.16

14712870

14712870

0.16

14712870

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

6935

14631407

14631407

0.16

14631407

14631407

0.16

14631407

Sub-Total
B)4)

721161

451096083

451096083

4.98

451096083

451096083

4.98

451096083




Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 721271 971009587 971009587 | 10.73 971009587 971009587 | 10.73 971009587
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 721272 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274
Total 721272 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
2 Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
e Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
full h ledeed U (I; Wi encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledge ndertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIIT) XIV) XV (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat & convertible Number of
ategory securities ( equity shares
Name of the ;
St. No. Sharehold asa held in
(I)are olders percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asavof | OOV
capital) No. | total | No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ) ut ) Sub-category
(XF;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares| (a) [Shares |(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares EE; ceory z:.q)egory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! !
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) Government/ | o9 5 8080391687
State )
Government(s)
Sub-Total
89.27 8080391687
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 89.27 8080391687
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
a) Mutual Funds | 0.26 23522275 0 0 0
(
Alternate
(c) Investment 0 888 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 1.29 116686406 0 0 0
() Iélsuranc.e 3.25 294609897 |0 0 0
ompanies
Provident
unds .
Funds/ 0.06 5710027 0 0 0

Pension Funds




NBFCs

(1) registered with | 0 434896
RBI
Other
Q) Financial 0 31531
Institutions
Sub-Total
4.87 440995920
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
(d) Portfolio 0.8 72124343
Investors
Category |
Foreign
©) Portfolio 0.08 6791541
Investors
Category 11
Sub-Total
0.87 78915884
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State
(b) Government / |0 1700
Governor
Sub-Total
0 1700
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0 14887
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key
(©) Managerial 0 21598
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding 3.4 307779854
nominal share |~
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share | 1.17 105938111
capital in

excess of Rs. 2
lakhs




Non Resident

6] Indians (NRIs) 0.09 7866840 0
Bodies
0] Corporate 0.16 14712780 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.16 14631407 0
Sub-Total
4.98 450965477 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 10.73 970878981 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholde
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 9051270668
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9051270668
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Exemption given up to 01st August 2026 to increase its public shareholding to at least 25% by Government of India,
Ministry of Finance, Department of Economic Affairs vide letter no. F.No. 1/14/2018/-PM (part) dated 19.07.2024
addressed to SEBI.




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

President of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8080391687

8080391687

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8080391687

8080391687

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

89.27

89.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8080391687

8080391687

Total

8080391687

8080391687

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

89.27

89.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

8080391687

8080391687

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

89.27

89.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8080391687

8080391687

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NUMBER IS NOT APPLICABLE FOR PRESIDENT OF INDIA




Insurance Companies

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

285865659

285865659

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

285865659

285865659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.16

3.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

285865659

285865659

Total

285865659

285865659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.16

3.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

285865659

285865659

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16

3.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

285865659

285865659

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Trusts

Others

Others

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Independent Director

Body Corporate Limited Liability Partnership

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

18

48

6814

54

6935

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167630

250

528521

13490812

444194

14631407

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

167630

250

528521

13490812

444194

14631407

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.15

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

167630

250

528521

13490812

444194

14631407

Total

167630

250

528521

13490812

444194

14631407

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0

0.01

0.15

0

0.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

167630

250

528521

13490812

444194

14631407

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.15

0.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

167630

250

528521

13490812

444194

14631407




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) [0 0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr. Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. |shareholders suspense account are frozen public shareholders
1 233 32853 32853







