General information about company								
Scrip code	532885							
NSE Symbol	CENTRALBK							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE483A01010							
Name of the company	Central Bank of India							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No									
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No									
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No									
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	20	0.96							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	20	1.04							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	20	1.33							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	20	0.47							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	20	0.37							

						Table I - Su	ımmary Stat	tement hold	ling of	specified s	ecurities					
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Vo		ghts held in ea	ach class	N. Of			No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting	(XIV) Rights T		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities
				(V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27					8080391687
(B)	Public	721271	971009587			971009587	10.73	971009587		971009587	10.73					971009587
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	721272	9051401274			9051401274	100	9051401274		9051401274	100					9051401274

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifi	ed securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pleds (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	oll Number of resumbered (II) = V+XV+XVI)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	89.27											8080391687			
(B)	Public	10.73											970878981	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2) S b H	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											9051270668	0	0	0

			Ta	able II	- Statemei	nt showing s	shareholdin	g pattern of	the P	Promoter an	d Pron	noter Grou	p			
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Vocaless of secur	oting R	ights held in eaX)	ach	N OC			No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Of Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants	fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP,
			(IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	securities (XA)	(XB)	(XC)	and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group									
(1)	Indian															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27					8080391687
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27					8080391687
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27					8080391687
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		•
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	15	23522275			23522275	0.26	23522275		23522275	0.26					23522275
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	888			888	0	888		888	0					888
(d)	Banks	14	116686406			116686406	1.29	116686406		116686406	1.29					116686406
(e)	Insurance Companies	9	294609897			294609897	3.25	294609897		294609897	3.25					294609897
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	5710027			5710027	0.06	5710027		5710027	0.06					5710027
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	434896			434896	0	434896		434896	0					434896
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	31531			31531	0	31531		31531	0					31531

Sub-Total (B)(1)		44	440995920		440995920	4.87	440995920	440995920	4.87		440995920
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)	<u> </u>	I			<u> </u>				1
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	58	72124343		72124343	0.8	72124343	72124343	0.8		72124343
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	6	6791541		6791541	0.08	6791541	6791541	0.08		6791541
Sub-Total (B)(2)		64	78915884		78915884	0.87	78915884	78915884	0.87		78915884
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Go	overnment(s)								
(b)	State Government / Governor	2	1700		1700	0	1700	1700	0		1700
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2	1700		1700	0	1700	1700	0		1700
(4)	Non-institutions	S									
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	14887		14887	0	14887	14887	0		14887
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	3	21598		21598	0	21598	21598	0		21598
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	708068	307788770		307788770	3.4	307788770	307788770	3.4		307788770
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1844	105938111		105938111	1.17	105938111	105938111	1.17		105938111
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3462	7988440		7988440	0.09	7988440	 7988440	0.09		7988440
(1)	Bodies Corporate	847	14712870		14712870	0.16	14712870	14712870	0.16		14712870
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6935	14631407		14631407	0.16	14631407	14631407	0.16		14631407
Sub-Total (B)(4)		721161	451096083		451096083	4.98	451096083	451096083	4.98		451096083

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		721271	971009587			971009587	10.73	971009587	971009587	10.73		971009587
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		721272	9051401274			9051401274	100	9051401274	9051401274	100		9051401274
Total (A+B+C)		721272	9051401274			9051401274	100	9051401274	9051401274	100		9051401274

		Table II -	Stat	tement	show	ing sha	areho	olding p	atter	n of the I	Prom	oter and P	romoter Grou	p		
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non- Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	nareh	olding pa	ittern	of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omote	er Group						
(1)	Indian															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	89.27											8080391687			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		89.27											8080391687			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		89.27											8080391687			
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareh	olding p	attern	of the P	ublic	sharehol	der							
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.26											23522275	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0											888	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	1.29											116686406	0	0	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	3.25											294609897	0	0	0
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0.06											5710027	0	0	0

(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0									434896	0	0	0
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	0									31531	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4.87									440995920	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (For	eign)												
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.8									72124343	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.08									6791541	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.87									78915884	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Gov	vernmen	t(s)	- 1	II.		I .		1		•	•	
(b)	State Government / Governor	0									1700	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		0									1700	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions		,		•	*	-							
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0									14887	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0									21598	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3.4									307779854	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1.17									105938111	0	0	0

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.09											7866840	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.16											14712780	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.16											14631407	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4.98											450965477	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		10.73											970878981	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareh	olding p	attern	of the N	lon Pı	romoter-	Non F	ublic share	eholde	r				
Total (A+B+C2)	100															
Total (A+B+C)		100											9051270668			
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage												Textual Information(1)				

		Text Block
Tex	tual Information(1)	Exemption given up to 01st August 2026 to increase its public shareholding to at least 25% by Government of India, Ministry of Finance, Department of Economic Affairs vide letter no. F.No. 1/14/2018/-PM (part) dated 19.07.2024 addressed to SEBI.

	Central Government/ State Government(s)						
Sr. No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	President of India	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8080391687	8080391687					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8080391687	8080391687					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	89.27	89.27					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	8080391687	8080391687					
Total	8080391687	8080391687					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	89.27	89.27					
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8080391687	8080391687					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	89.27	89.27					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	8080391687	8080391687					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)						
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NUMBER IS NOT APPLICABLE FOR PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Insurance Companies						
Sr. No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	285865659	285865659				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	285865659	285865659				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.16				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	285865659	285865659				
Total	285865659	285865659				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.16	3.16				
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	285865659	285865659				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.16				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	285865659	285865659				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Trusts	Others	Others	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Independent Director	Body Corporate Limited Liability Partnership			Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18	1	48	6814	54	6935
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	167630	250	528521	13490812	444194	14631407
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	167630	250	528521	13490812	444194	14631407
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.15	0	0.16
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	s (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	167630	250	528521	13490812	444194	14631407
Total	167630	250	528521	13490812	444194	14631407
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.01	0.15	0	0.16
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	167630	250	528521	13490812	444194	14631407
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.15	0	0.16
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	167630	250	528521	13490812	444194	14631407

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Sr. No.	1	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders			
1	233	32853	32853				